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Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

'CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

G | Mokfiad

[
Main !

08 Feb 2018

Est Subymitted Ady Assigned | Ad) Rpt

| D8 Feb 2018
|1?:1a

| | _Assign

[ins Status

i ETT—
New Assignment
| Cancel Casel

Main

Reference Cla

| CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS e
|LEGEND BUS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201435403E

|| | Insured:

im Details

Show All I

Documents

|[Created by insurer]

'WONG KWAI LIN, 1ID: 52620322H

| Vehicle Reg. No.:
| Claim Type:

 SKL8508G

TP / SNM18D00753C02

Date of Loss:

[07/02/2018 12:00 - :59

P01ic',r,fl:-;:nru‘tr Mote No.:

|| | Vehicie Reg. No. (Insured):

Puﬁc'f Nao. (Claimant):

PA9310H

DMB1SN1709751700

- o  lExcess: _|ss0.00
Revol Carz Garage Pte Ltd (HQ) Block 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A, #02-18, AMK Auto Point, 5680
MoKio-Tel: - R |
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 ... [Handled by Jowyn Tay - 6389
|6174] [ — B _ =
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Final Rpt due 20/02/2018]

\TLEASE SURVEY THIRD PARTY, CHECK CONSISTENCY OF THE DAMAGES ON WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS.

47 Ang

Handling Insurer:

Adjuster:

KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR RECOMMEDED REPAIR AMOUNT IF THERE IS NO ESTIMATE PROVIDED DURING |

| Adj Asg. Remarks:
. | PRE REPAIR.

Wiew All | Compose Case Mail l

|ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

[There are no mail for this case,

Wiew All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Complete |
Created On

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKSE

Due Date Handler Assigned By Completed On Done?

i Mo results.

Priority Type Task Group Subject

hups:n'singapore.marlmm.cmﬂdalms.flnd&:.cim‘?fusebn1=MTRad]ustar&l‘uaaantion=dap_;lmrmadar&nawi#sazﬁ%&axtidﬂﬁd19?&CFID=EEEBT585... 12



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 8 February 2018 5:16 PM

To: assignments

Subject: EW: OUR REF: PRS/SNM18D00753C02/0 & YR REF: AJ.TK REVOL(SKL8508G) -TO

CONDUCT PRE REPAIR SURVEY -SKLB8508G

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phane: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | 5(408933)

From: Hui Ting [maiLtu:huiting@crussbﬂrdersllc.wml

sent: Thursday, 8 February 2018 5:12 PM

To: Angie Foo <angie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com>

Ce: Corene Chong <corene@crossborderslic.com=; Jowyn Tay <jowyn.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; SUR
<sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: OUR REF: PRS/SNM18D00753C02/0 & YR REF: AJ.TK.REVOL(SKL8508G) -TO CONDUCT PRE REPAIR
SURVEY -SKLB50BG

Your attention is drawn to the CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE below.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Angie
: 1 We refer to your email dated 08 February 2018.
2. Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:
Venue: Revol Carz Garage Pte Ltd
Address: 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A
#02-18 AMK Autopoint
Singapore (568047)
Contact: May (6746 6281) / Gavin {8740 6855)
3, Please liaise with the above workshop directly.
Thank You.
Regards
Huiting

TEL: 6812 6873

CrossBorders LLC

133 New Bridge Road
#23.-03/04/05 Chinatown Point
Singapore 059413

Tel: (65)6438 1323

Fax: (65) 64382313



CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail from CrossBorders LLC (including any attachment(s) to it) is confidential and may also be privileged and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Accordingly, if you are not the intended recipient please notify us
immediately, delete this e-mail (including any attachment to it) from your computer system and do not disclose or
distribute it to any other person or continue to read this e-mail. Thank you.

CrossBorders LLC DOES NOT ACCEPT SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS OR NOTICE OF ANY
PROCEEDINGS BY FACSIMILE OR EMAIL

From: Angie Foo [mailto:a ngie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Thursday, February 08, 2018 5:10 PM

To: Hui Ting <huiting@crossberdersilc.com>

Cc: Corene Chong -:g:orrrne@cmssbﬂrdersllc.mrﬂ}; Jowyn Tay <jowyn.tay@sg.cntaiping.com=; SUR
<sur@lkkauto.coms; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Denise Tay <denisetay@|kkauto.com=

Subject: RE: OUR REF: PRS/SNM 18D00753C02/0 & YR REF: AJ.TK.REVOL(SKLB508G) -TO CONDUCT PRE REPAIR
SURVEY -SKL8508G

Without Prejudice
Save As To Costs

Dear Hui Ting,

We refer to your email on even date.

We are objecting to your list of surveyors and shall be appointing M/S LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to
survey your client’s vehicle.

please ensure that your client’s vehicle is available for survey within 2 working days.

REMARKS:
Dear Kalvin / Marcus,
Please arrange to conduct survey, checking consistency of the damages on without prejudice.

Kindly take note, the claim handler on this case is Jowyn Tay 63896174

Thank you.

Regards,

Angie Foo

Executive

Mator Division

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
3 Anson Road #16-00

Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Co.Reg.No 200208384E

DID: 6388 6186

Fax 6224 7478 /6224 7175

Email- angie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com
Email: claimsde sq.cntaiping.com
Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

Csclaimer



This message s confidential, its confants da not conslitute 8 commitment by China Taiging (nsurance (Singapore) Pte Lid excent whera provided for i 8
jritten agresment between you and China Taiping Insurance {Singapore] Fe. Lid, Any unauthorized disslosure, USE or cisseminatorn, gither in whale or
partial, is prohibited. If you ara nof the intendad recipient of the message. please natify the sender immesasy

From: Hui Ting [mailm:huir_i_ﬂg@rg@[dﬂ.cml

sent: Thursday, 8 February, 2018 5:03 PM

To: Angie Foo

Cc: Corene Chong; Jowyn Tay

Subject: RE: OUR REF: PRS!SNMIBDDD?SSCUEM & YR REF: AJ TK.REVOL(SKL8508G) -TO CONDUCT PRE REPAIR
SURVEY -SKLBS08G

Your attention is drawn to the CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE below.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Angie

1. We refer to your email dated 08 February 2018

2. Our client objects appointing your surveyors as 8 single joint expert.

3: We propose one of the motor surveyors named in the list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a

single joint expert:-

a) Dennis Yap PAL'S Appraiser Pte Ltd
b) Yap Teck Lee LCW Appraiser Pte Ltd

c) Yap Teck Chye MC-Coy Appraiser Pte Ltd
o) Dixon Yeo Treasure Appraiser Pte Ltd

4 Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you are agreeable to the appointment of any of the above
motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

Thank You.

Regards
Huiting
TEL; 6812 6873

CrossBorders LLC

133 New Bridge Road
#23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point
Singapore 059413

Tel: (B5) 6438 1323

Fax: (65) 6438 2313

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail from CrossBorders LLC (including any attachment(s) to it) is confidential and may also be privileged and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Accordingly, if you are not the intended recipient please notify us
immediately, delete this e-mail (including any attachment to it) from your computer system and do not disclose or
distribute it to any other person or continue to read this e-mail. Thank you.

CrossBorders LLC DOES NOT ACCEPT SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS OR NOTICE OF ANY
PROCEEDINGS BY FACSIMILE OR EMAIL



From: Angie Foo [mailto:angie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com

sent: Thursday, February 08, 2018 4:50 PM

To: Hui Ting <huiting@crosshorderslic.com>

Ce: Corene Chong <co rene@crosshorderslic.com>; Jowyn Tay -:jg.-_.n.rn.tav@sg.t:ntaining.com?

Subject: OUR REF: PHS{SNMlBDDD?EECDL"G £ YR REF: A)J.TK.REVOL(SKL8508G) -TO CONDUCT PRE REPAIR SURVEY -
SKLB508G

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Diear Hui Ting,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage ta your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop.

\We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

TAY BENG HEE

SAMUEL PHUN

SEE CHEW SENG

MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
DEREK OH SIONG WEE
KALVIN ANG

MARCUS CHUA

SIMON HO

LOW SAR HUE]

HONG FOOR CHOY

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single
joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint
experl.

Kindly let us hear from you.

REMARKS:
Kindly take note, the claim handler on this case is Jowyn Tay GI89 6174,

Thani you.

Regards,

Angie Foo

Executive

Motor Division

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
3 Anson Road #16-00

Spnngleaf Tower

Singapore 079903
Co.Reg.No.200208384E

DID: B389 6186

Fax: 6224 7478 /16224 7175

Email: angie.foo@sg .cntaiping.com
Email claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com
Website: www. sg.cntaiping.com

Digclaimar

This message is confidential, s confents da nol constitute @ commitment by China Taiping Insurance {Singapore) Ple. Lid, except where proviced forna
written agresment batwesen you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pre. Lid Any unautharnzed disclosure, use o dissamination. aither in whole or
partigl, is prohibited. f you are not the intended recipient of the message. please notify the sender immediately



rrom: Hui Ting [mailto:huiting@crossborderslic.com]

Sent: Thursday, 8 February, 2018 9:54 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc; Corene Chong

Subject: Our client's vehicle no. SKLB8508G (Revol); Your insured's vehicle no. PAB310H - PRI

Your attention is drawn to the CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE below.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs

1. Please find attached our PRI notice dated 08 February 2018 for your kind attention.
2. Please reply email to corene@crossborderslic.com & huiting@crossborderslic.com
Thank You.

Regards

Huiting

TEL: 6812 6873

CrossBorders LLC

133 New Bridge Road
#23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point
Singapore 059413

Tel: (B5) 6438 1323

Fax: (65) 6438 2313

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail from CrossBorders LLC (including any attachment(s) to it) is confidential and may also be privileged and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Accordingly, if you are not the intended recipient please notify us
immediately, delete this e-mail (including any attachment to it) from your computer system and do not disclose or
distribute it to any other person or continue to read this g-mail. Thank you.

CrossBorders LLC DOES NOT ACCEPT SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS OR NOTICE OF ANY
PROCEEDINGS BY FACSIMILE OR EMAIL

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp:/www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com




MALMTBO15101 / Af Lim Motor Company - AMK
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 07M22018 15.18
SUBMITTED BY: Edesn Chua

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please raport correcily Ine details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Poli

clder andior the Authorised Driver,

3. Information provided must be as fruthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misreprasentaion or witholding of material facts may allow insuranca companies to
——ONd Bccurate

repudiate policy ability,

4. The issue and acceplance of this Form by insurance comganies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.,
5. Any falze reporting may be referred to the Police for investi ation.

&. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centro esiablished by the General Insurance Association of Bingapore (GIA) for
archiving and [hal copies of this repor will, far & fee, be made available upon application by ineresied paries,

7. By the lodgement of this repor 16 the insurers, ¥ou hereby consent fo the archiving of this report at the centre and la copies of the report being made available

aloresaid.
ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Repor 07/02/2018 15:16

Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

07/02/2018 12:15
BLK 2019 BUKIT BATOK IND. PARK A CANTEEN CAR PARK

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Palicyholder
MName Of Registered Owner
NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Flease state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Nole Number

Driver

MName of Driver

MREIC No

Date Of Birth

Oceupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

SKL8508G

WONG KWAI LIN
$2620322H
LEON1399@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-81286372
OTHERS-92232172

AUDI
AG 2.0 TFSI MU

PRIVATE USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

NOD

D1TMTPVO1018266

30M2/2017 - 29/12/2018

LIM SWEE LEONG
S148TTT1A

16/10/1961

INDOOR

16/04/1874

38 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-82232172

LEON1329@GMAIL . COM
Page 1 of 18



Address

rosteode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Mumber of vehicles involved in the acecident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported lo the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

45 HILLVIEW AVENUE #08-06
669613

NOD

SPOUSE

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE
CLEAR
DRY

ND

NO
MO
YES

NO

NO

NO

REFER TO THE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN BY DRIVER,

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

YES
NO
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Froperties
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

No, Of Passenger {Including Driver)

PAB3I10H

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
CHUA TECK CHYE
520078320

98734008

Page 2 of 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
Date of Accident: :} [.-} {{?-

My Vehicle A: SEL £COR(p _ Vehicle B:_PA&ZIOH  Vehicle C/Others :

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Time: 12 E\ﬂ"l Location: g”: 20(9 Jgﬂ fit:f' g?ﬁé" {{-fdffg"éﬂ

o 0em (ool

On 413!14‘ a l}ltﬂ":a?m. e.-'l-:.? fas pdat Tqﬁrkd sﬁjg‘gmq ot Rlk

2000 Bt Bt b [ndustinl ot A Cacyark st beslls the ofein

vehicle @ Sun!'nfﬂullf reveessd Gug bpecled it by Lot o s

i

Fad .

Mo ove & a €la  (qr ot ple fa‘r‘.«-F of |1MT@H:‘T.

() Claim OD/TP at Ah Lim Motor (,fClaim on@a other workshop ( ) Reporting Only

Remarks : Please forward a copy of my efile accident report to:

My workshop : Revol cova Genrage (e Lo

email address : gupu iry Q vigwe |« Lome2s -

& myself ooy PoearLin -

email address ; lw 3'}@'_::1 E.g“‘k.qn"!‘ Lo

Note : Please take note that your ifisurer have 14 days timeframe for you to submit own damage
claim under your own policy. Kindly check with your own insurer for more information,

DECLARATION
I/We detlare the foregoing particulars are true in BVErY respech

s il [ N

Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre PerTon
Date & Time; {If driver s not the palicyholder) Name:
Date & Time: MNRIC/FIN No,:

Page 3 of 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report comectly the details of the acrident 1o saeed up the claime process.
. This Ferm must be let licyho! or the A i r,

. Information provided must be as truthiul and sccurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withhalding of material

facts may allow insurance companies Lo repudiate poliey liskility.

- The istue and scceptance of this Form by insurance wompanies is not an admission of palicy liability on the part of the insurance

COMpPanies.
fi i ref 1 for Investi

The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the Genaral Insurance
Association ef Singapare (GIA) far archiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested partles.

« By the lodgment of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent ta the archiving of this report at the centre and 1o copies of

the report being made available aforessid.

- Consent under the Perscnal Data Protection Act (FDPA)

| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{a]l My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Associntion of Singzpore (“GIA"] may/fare permitied to callect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set eut n this [form] and any other persenal Information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the “Personal Information”) and disclose and transier such
Personal Information 1o all insurer(s) wha have insured vehicle(s) involved in this aceident [all Insurer{s) wha have insured
vehicle(s] involved in this accident shall be coliectively referred to as the “Insurers®), the Insurers’ lawryers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
of :

{i) processing. handling and/ar dealing with my ¢laims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

(i} investigating the accident and/or my claims;
{idi} carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguiries by me;

{iv) administering my elsims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invaices, feports or notices to me,
which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well a5 on the
external cover of envelopes/mall packages): and/or

[v) complying with applicable law in #dministering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [collectively the
"Purposes”)

(B} all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) inolved in this aceident and the Insurers’ lawyers/lew firms, may/are permitied
to collect, wse, distlose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes: and

lc)  my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
sgents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, far ong or mere of the above Purposes.

{d)  my Personal Information will alse be collecied and used to compile claims history for the purpoce of fraud detection,
Investigation and management in present and all future claims,

(e} the infermation so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

(i) toall insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enfarcement and government apencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

[} for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

o =y

Palicyhalder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Contre Persanral’s Signature
Date & Tieme: {If ériver is not the policyholder) Hame:

Date & Time: WRIC/FIN N,

Fage 4 of 18



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1
...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)
CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING _ ) o = _'_'_‘
Case | Matified | Est T st Submitted | Ad) Assigned ﬂ.d, Rpt |A1:Ij Submitted _'_[_gs Auth'ed Status
08 Feb 201 Pending for Surv
viain |08 Feb 2018 17:18 H $50.00 | 8#0.00 | nnmr? g e |
Bt Adj Rt | o stimates | | _View Rot | | Cancel Case_|
| Main Reference Claim Detalls

CLA!H su BFDLDER DETAILS

|[Created by insurer]

‘nsured: | LEGEND BUS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201435403E =
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregno 1sssorioer)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ikkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Qur File No:  CS3/CTI18002666/MWWD3E2
Date: 13/04/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: E{";“ftr"““g Insurance (SIngapore) oy No: DMB1SN1709751700
Glai_mant Vehicle SKL8508G |r!-Bl.lrEl:| Vehicle PA9310H
No : No :
Dateof Loss:  07/02/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Clalm  SNM18D00753002
DESCRIFPTION & IDENTI TION OF ¥
Reg No: SKLB508G
Make & Model: AUDI AB, 2.0 TFSI MU (&) Engine No: CDN3B0331
FReg. Date: 30/12/2013 (Man. Year: 2013} Chassis No: WAUZZZ4G2ENDBD45T
Colour: Silver Odometer: TEO18 km
Engine Capacity: 1984 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S§): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME RVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/85 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 225/55 R17
Front Left Side: Yokohama 3 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 3 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 3 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 3 mm
The above values represant the remaining fyre treads depih
COST OF CLAIMS - Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous tems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Nett Amount (S5) 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 08/02/2018
Date Inspected: 09/02/2018 Inspected Af: Revol Carz Garage Pte Lid (HQ)
Block 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 24, #02-18,
AMK Auto Point
Singapore 568047
Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days
Adjuster: Teo Cheng Ming Wilson Manager: Nivitha Govindasamy
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NOTE: This report mpresents our findings af the time and place of inspection slated herein. Such inspection has been carmied oul fo the best of our
knowledge and ability but any other liahility under any other circumstances /s hereby expressly exciuded
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A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF $11.000.00 -$12.000.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 13/4/2018



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MEM-3G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Apr 2018)

Parts: 143 AUDI AB 2.0 TFSI MU (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKL8508G)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Itemsivalues not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
There are no new parts selected.
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected,
Recommended Labour
There are no labour items selected,
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out, _|

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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